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Class 2: Dressage – Preliminary-Test 2 (2024)
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	Placing

	9.00
	Isabelle Hewlett
	Red Shore City
	
	
	
	WD

	9.30
	Isabelle Hewlett
	Wapley’s Tiny Surprise
	152.5
	39
	66.30
%
	4th

	9.36
	Cathy Wright
	Shadow
	

164
	42
	71.30
	1st

	9.42
	Elie Farley
	Inquisitive MKM
	

154.5
	41
	67.17
	3rd

	10.00
	Isabelle Hewlett
	Faylinn Utopia
	

157.5
	41
	68.48
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 3: Dressage – Novice 34
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	Placing

	10.15
	Isabelle Hewlett
	Faylinn Utopia
	144.50
	41
	68.81%
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Class 4: Dressage – Elementary
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 5: Combined Training 
	Dressage Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
	SJ
	Total
	Placing

	9.06
	Nicky Conway
	Samara
	64.13%
	R
	
	

	9.12
	Mia Little John
	Forever Beau
	64.78%
	R
	
	

	9.18
	Rachel Bourne
	Harlequin St.George
	64.56%
	0
	64.56
	2nd

	9.24
	Lily Cutler
	Penure Billy
	68.81%
	0
	68.81
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 6: 30cm SJ
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	12.10
	Reine Jagger-Wilkins
	Coben
	4
	51.84
	4th

	
	12.13
	Bryony Moss
	Panda
	0
	56.69
	2nd

	
	12.16
	Adelira Jagger-Wilkins
	Coben
	4
	45.21
	3rd

	
	12.19
	Flora Moss
	Polo
	0
	27.84
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 7: 40cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	12.30
	Minty Williams 
	Rocko
	0
	103.94
	2nd

	
	12.32
	Reine Jagger-Wilkins
	Coben
	0
	42.59
	1st

	
	12.34
	Adelira Jagger-Wilkins
	Coben
	4
	39.13
	3rd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 8: 50cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	12.38
	Nicky Conway
	Samara
	
	
	R

	
	12.40
	Minty Williams
	Rocko
	
	
	R

	
	12.42
	Sienna Smart
	Ed Ned
	4
	42.88
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 9: 50cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	
	12.50
	Sienna Smart
	Ed Ned
	4
	41.44
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Class 10: 60cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	1.00
	Mia Littlejohn
	Forever Beau
	
	
	R

	
	1.02
	Emily Dixon
	Donald
	
	
	E

	
	1.04
	Sienna Smart
	Ed Ned
	4
	45.19
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 11: 60cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	
	1.10
	Eeva Wallace
	Simply Stormy
	4
	51.87
	 2nd

	
	1.13
	Charlotte Smith
	Corclare Dooneen
	4
	37.54
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Class 12: 70cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	1.20
	Sophie Cole
	Marty
	8
	103.04
	6th

	
	1.22
	Eeva Wallace
	Simply Stormy
	0
	34.87
	2nd

	
	1.24
	Charlotte Smith
	Corclare Dooneen
	0
	37.69
	3rd

	
	1.26
	Lexi Jaggers
	Marty
	0
	33.62
	1st

	
	1.28
	Bella Gwyer
	Rathlacken Nadia
	4
	43.15
	4th

	
	1.30
	Hannah Cornford
	Troika
	4
	44.56
	5th

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 13: 70cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	
	1.35
	Bella Gwyer
	Rathlacken Nadia
	8
	42.06
	2nd

	
	1.37
	Charlotte Smith
	Corclare Dooneen
	0
	35.25
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 14: 80cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	1.40
	Lexi Jaggers
	Marty
	0
	34.08
	1st

	
	1.42
	Rebecca Powell
	Destine a etre
	0
	35.41
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 15: 80cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	
	1.48
	Becky Eggs
	One Style
	0
	38.60
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Class 16: 90cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	1.55
	Bradley Mills
	Inquisitive MKM
	4
	49.43
	3rd

	
	1.57
	Rebecca Powell
	Destine a etre
	4
	36.75
	2nd

	
	1.59
	Amy Green 
	Perry
	4
	33.16
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 17: 90cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	
	2.00
	Becky Eggs
	One Style
	8
	40.22
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 18: 1m Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	
	Bradley Mills
	Inquisitive MKM
	12
	46.90
	2nd

	
	
	Amy Green
	Perry
	4
	36.87
	1st
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